Specifications
RF Contacts : Break before make
Elite CS-47
High Power Transfer DC-12GHz
Latching
The Type CS-47 is a long life, high performance transfer or crossover switch
designed for use in 50 Ohms coaxiallransmission lines. The switch is available
with either failsafe or latching type actuation operating from a variaty of voltage

J>;, .. ,g, I>fI\J
~ 'G tfQlLS
Part Numbering System for CS-47 (Latching)
CS-47 N 6 C - T
Latching
p..-- 2> SOlDE~ '[_5 .,.-- $OUO 1M"! usu..: $NSl,
0 ........ ' ........ '["'" 21O'C rOf!
• NO '*<lfIE 1 ..... ~ 5EC .
____ -'1 T T ~ Opt;ons
Connectors J ~ ActuatorType
Series
Actuator Voltage
Connector
S: SMA Female
N: N Type Female
T: TNC Female (11 GHz)
Actuator Voltage
6: 28Vdc latching
7: 15Vdc latching
8: 12Vdc latching
For other options contact Factory
Actuator Type
0: No Indicator Contacts
C: Indicator Contacts
0: SelfCuloffOnly
E: Ind icators and Self
Cutoff
4~ TELEDYNE
,.~ COAX SWITCHES Specifications subject to change without notice.
Options
T: TTL Drivers with Diodes
R: Positive + Common
email: coax@teledyne.com